
RFP 2020-03 Form "A" Pricing Sheet - Final and Best Offer
Bidders: Fill in green shaded boxes only

Scope of Work
Install control system, change solenoids at each sprinkler, level all sprinklers, make any repairs 
needed to sprinklers. Install new piping and sprinklers as per the plan. Must follow 
manufacturers specifications.

Subtotal Labor
Materials Cost

Total Scope of Work
Option #1

Install pipe, wire, sprinklers necessary to irrigate the driving range per plan. Must follow 
Manufacturers specifications.

Subtotal Labor
Materials Cost

Total Option #1
Option #2 (Note this has changed from winter seed to Bermuda grass sprigs)

Grading & Sprigging of 8 Acres of Bare Areas
419 Bermuda Grass Sprigs for 8 Acres at 400 Bushels to the Acre (Materials Cost)

Total Option #2
Deducts Possible (Enter as negative numbers)

Golf Course to repair the cuts made thru the cart paths
Pulling wire inlieu of trenching

Total Deducts

Total Proposal

your firm would be able to mobilize and start the project (enter date in box):
Assuming an award notification date of January 27, 2020, please specifiy the earliest date

Note:  For compatability purposes, the preferred brand of equipment would be Toro.



FIRM NAME

VM Golf Services, Inc

304,000.00$                          
304,000.00$                          
119,789.48$                          
423,789.48$                          

55,000.00$                            
55,000.00$                            
29,868.78$                            
84,868.78$                            

33,500.00$                            
21,000.00$                            
54,500.00$                            

(5,000.00)$                             
(25,000.00)$                           
(30,000.00)$                           

533,158.26$                          

24-Feb-20
Assuming an award notification date of January 27, 2020, please specifiy the earliest date

Note:  For compatability purposes, the preferred brand of equipment would be Toro.


